
Race Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

GS

Multimatic Motorsports Ford Mustang  1  20  20  20 15

Bodymotion Racing Porsche Cayman GT4  21  21  1  1 12

Automatic Racing Aston Martin Vantage  22  22  1  1 99

GMG Racing Porsche Cayman GT4 MR  23  23  1  1 88

Automatic Racing Aston Martin Vantage  24  24  1  2 99

GMG Racing Porsche Cayman GT4 MR  25  25  1  2 88

RS1 Porsche Cayman GT4 MR  26  33  8  8 28

Multimatic Motorsports Ford Mustang  34  38  5  25 15

RS1 Porsche Cayman GT4 MR  39  39  1  9 28

Bodymotion Racing Porsche Cayman GT4  40  45  6  7 12

CJ Wilson Racing Porsche Cayman GT4  46  51  6  6 33

RS1 Porsche Cayman GT4 MR  52  55  4  13 28

CJ Wilson Racing Porsche Cayman GT4  56  56  1  7 33

RS1 Porsche Cayman GT4 MR  57  57  1  14 28

CJ Wilson Racing Porsche Cayman GT4  58  58  1  8 33

RS1 Porsche Cayman GT4 MR  59  61  3  17 28

CJ Wilson Racing Porsche Cayman GT4  62  62  1  9 33

C360R McLaren GT4  63  65  3  3 77

Bodymotion Racing Porsche Cayman GT4  66  72  7  14 12

Motorsports In Action McLaren GT4  73  76  4  4 69

C360R McLaren GT4  77  78  2  5 77

Motorsports In Action McLaren GT4  79  80  2  6 69

C360R McLaren GT4  81  84  4  9 77

Bodymotion Racing Porsche Cayman GT4  85  88  4  18 12

Multimatic Motorsports Ford Mustang  89  95  7  32 15

Bodymotion Racing Porsche Cayman GT4  96  103  8  26 12

ST

RS1 Porsche Cayman  1  1  1  1 18

C360R Audi S3  2  2  1  1 75

RS1 Porsche Cayman  3  20  18  19 18

CRG-I Do Borrow Nissan Altima  21  24  4  4 44

BimmerWorld Racing BMW 328i  25  27  3  3 84

MINI JCW Team MINI JCW  28  51  24  24 73

Murillo Racing Porsche Cayman  52  63  12  12 56

RS1 Porsche Cayman  64  64  1  1 17

Freedom Autosport Mazda MX-5  65  65  1  1 26

MINI JCW Team MINI JCW  66  70  5  29 73

RS1 Porsche Cayman  71  79  9  10 17

Murillo Racing Porsche Cayman  80  84  5  17 56

MINI JCW Team MINI JCW  85  100  16  45 73
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